National Apprenticeship Week 2021

Build the Future Campaign: Train, Retain and Achieve

~ Apprenticeships

7/1\\ National Apprenticeship Week 2021
8 to 14 February

Colchester Institute Virtual Apprenticeship Information Event
CIMA — Chartered Institute of
Management Accountants
Workpays

CIMA Virtual Apprenticeship Conference

and evening events

Troup Bywaters + Anders Series of events - LAAN Conversation Cafes

HR/HMRC National Apprenticeship week events throughout UK
Leeds City Council Leeds Apprenticeship Festival 2021
De Montfort University DMU Apprenticeships Webinar: Build the Skills your Business Needs
The London Progression Collaboration Apprentices: in their own words

Office for National Statistics Launch Day

SMB Group Live Q&A with apprenticeship advisors
Victrex PLC Introduction to Apprenticeships at Victrex
MyKindaFuture National Grid School Leaver Apprenticeship

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

Whole week of activities for all audiences including a mixture of daytime 08/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

Get Involved

Get Involved
Get Involved

Get Involved

Check out HMRC social media channels

Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved

Get Involved

Last updated: 26 January 2021


https://www.colchester.ac.uk/event/apprenticeship-virtual-event-feb-2021/
http://www.cimaglobal.com/NAW2021
https://www.bigassembly.org/ba-naw2021-register/
https://www.londonaan.com/
https://leedsapprenticeshipfestival.co.uk/
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/dmu-apprenticeships-webinar-build-the-skills-your-business-needs-tickets-133110805001
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/small-businesses-great-apprenticeships-big-impact-tickets-136596394493?aff=NAWE
https://twitter.com/ONS
https://stephensoncoll.ac.uk/naw-feb-2021.php
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/introduction-to-apprenticeship-programmes-at-victrex-monday-8th-february-tickets-137916990431
https://go.mykindafuture.com/l/832393/2021-01-15/3y2n5

National Apprenticeship Week 2021

Build the Future Campaign: Train, Retain and Achieve

~ Apprenticeships

7/1\\ National Apprenticeship Week 2021
8 to 14 February

The STEM Hub
De Montfort University
Telent

Walsall Council

National Apprenticeship Week Live Talks
DMU Apprenticeship Surgery: Book a 1-1 now
Apprenticeships in Technology

Meet the Apprentice

The London Progression Collaboration Small Businesses + Great Apprenticeships = Big Impact

Basington College of Technology
Victrex PLC

West Suffolk College

Rolls-Royce Motor Cars
Manchester Metropolitan University
Degree Apprenticeships

Office for National Statistics

ARU

Virtual Apprenticeship Recruitment Event

Preparing for Interviews Workshop with Victrex PLC

Live Apprenticeship Q&A and Information Event

Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Virtual Apprenticeship Open Evening
Degree Apprenticeships Virtual Open Evening
#AskAnEmployer

Ask an Employer - Getting Started with Degree Apprenticeship

08/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

Get Involved

Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved

Get Involved

Last updated: 26 January 2021


https://www.thestemhub.org.uk/
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/dmu-apprenticeship-surgery-book-a-1-1-now-tickets-133113164057
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=IcpW7_pjv0ep2rsbjPN49lX5ocYDGkNFl0MyTL7IUy5UOTFYOVcwUFpDWkVFWDA4ODdVUTRWMzJFNS4u
https://twitter.com/WalsallCouncil
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/small-businesses-great-apprenticeships-big-impact-tickets-136596394493?aff=NAWE
https://www.bcot.ac.uk/news-and-events/2021/02/virtual-apprenticeship-recruitment-fair/
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/137923174929
https://www.wsc.ac.uk/naw2021
https://bmwgroup-events.webex.com/mw3300/mywebex/default.do?nomenu=true&siteurl=bmwgroup-events&service=6&rnd=0.0692449561762144&main_url=https%3A%2F%2Fbmwgroup-events.webex.com%2Fec3300%2Feventcenter%2Fevent%2FeventAction.do%3FtheAction%3Ddetail%26%26%26EMK%3D4832534b0000000425492b924eb3d45b833779decf848d20c600e1919e026b79fa54142fe33703c2%26siteurl%3Dbmwgroup-events%26confViewID%3D183418762828974017%26encryptTicket%3DSDJTSwAAAASG3VCE-wA-M6elEkAIlZdxjJG2qxhWylTwsdDioeqi2Q2%26
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/degree-apprenticeships-virtual-open-evening-9th-february-2021-tickets-132251143731
https://twitter.com/ONS
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/ask-an-employer-getting-started-with-degree-apprenticeships-tickets-137277541823

National Apprenticeship Week 2021

Build the Future Campaign: Train, Retain and Achieve

~ Apprenticeships

7/1\\ National Apprenticeship Week 2021
8 to 14 February

NCH AT NORTHEASTERN LIMITED

Walter Lilly

Igniting Transformation with Talent: Apprenticeships and Digital
Transformation
#AskAnEmployer

Ada, National College for Digital Skills Introduction to Tech Apprenticeships

Capgemini

Science and Technology Facilities
Council

University of Derby

University of Derby

CIMA - Chartered Institute of
Management Accountants

The Cornwall College Group
University of Brighton

UCAS

Northumberland County Council

How Capgemini shapes the future with apprenticeships

STFC Virtual Apprenticeship Open Event — Daresbury Laboratory
Manufacturing Engineer & Materials Science Technology Degree
Apprenticeship

Business and Management Degree Apprenticeship

CIMA Virtual Apprenticeship Conference - NAW2021

Build the future virtual quiz

Building the Future with Degree Apprenticeships

Virtual Career Fair

Apprenticeships Open Day

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

Get Involved

Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved

Get Involved

Last updated: 26 January 2021


https://www.nchlondon.ac.uk/study/apprenticeships/employer-event/
https://twitter.com/WalterLilly1924
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/naw2021-introduction-to-tech-apprenticeships-tickets-136802701563
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/naw2021-how-capgemini-shape-the-future-with-apprenticeships-tickets-138423332915
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/daresbury-laboratory-apprenticeship-virtual-open-evening-2021-tickets-133827889821
https://register.gotowebinar.com/register/1600729913135243277
https://register.gotowebinar.com/register/4578947372606797579
http://www.cimaglobal.com/NAW2021
https://www.cornwall.ac.uk/build-the-future/
https://www.brighton.ac.uk/news/2020/building-the-future-with-degree-apprenticeships-on-line-conference-10-february-2021
https://www.ucas.com/understanding-apprenticeships/discover-apprenticeships
https://nccapprenticeships.vfairs.com/en/#home

National Apprenticeship Week 2021

Build the Future Campaign: Train, Retain and Achieve

~ Apprenticeships

7/1\\ National Apprenticeship Week 2021
8 to 14 February

De Montfort University
Kaplan UK

Victrex PLC

Damar Training

Jaguar Land Rover

BMW Group

Office for National Statistics
Babington

City College Southampton
Uptree

Apprenticeships at Salford City

College
EY

DMU Apprenticeships — Discussion Panel: Adapting Skills for a Post
Covid Future

Kaplan Introduces: Kaplan Apprenticeship Advisory Panel —
Future

Introduction to Apprenticeships at Victrex

Build the

Free Workplace Wellbeing Webinar

Hear from our Early Careers hires and Q&A Session

BMW Group Virtual Apprenticeship Open Evening - Plants Oxford and
Swindon

#AskAnApprentice

The World of Apprenticeships: Online Information Session
Apprenticeships Live! for Employers

FuturesUP Festival

Apprenticeships at Salford City College: Live National Apprenticeship

Week Q&A Session
Apprenticeship and Work Experience Insight Event

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

Get Involved

Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved

Get Involved

Last updated: 26 January 2021


https://dmu-apprenticeships-panel-discussion.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/kaplan-introduces-kaplan-apprenticeship-advisory-panel-build-the-future-tickets-132572047563
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/137916990431
https://www.damartraining.com/news/2021/workplace-wellbeing-webinar/
https://meetandengage.com/akk5ethiv
https://bmwgroup-events.webex.com/mw3300/mywebex/default.do?nomenu=true&siteurl=bmwgroup-events&service=6&rnd=0.2861050248317215&main_url=https%3A%2F%2Fbmwgroup-events.webex.com%2Fec3300%2Feventcenter%2Fevent%2FeventAction.do%3FtheAction%3Ddetail%26%26%26EMK%3D4832534b00000004e052ae4ca9265af85e64bafb934ab1b28b79c731daf48dd4fc78ae52c722c5ee%26siteurl%3Dbmwgroup-events%26confViewID%3D183342360920328058%26encryptTicket%3DSDJTSwAAAAR3rRhMjlsKSTSB2AQWWFssSrjeNFxIeDiaPwFetYBRwQ2%26
https://twitter.com/ONS
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/the-world-of-apprenticeships-online-information-session-babington-tickets-137916244199
https://www.southampton-city.ac.uk/events/apprenticeships-live-for-employers/
https://uptree.co/events/
https://www.salfordcc.ac.uk/apprenticeships-salford-city-college/national-apprenticeship-week-2021-live-qa-session/
https://www.ey.com/en_uk/careers/students/events-and-contacts

National Apprenticeship Week 2021

Build the Future Campaign: Train, Retain and Achieve

~ Apprenticeships

7/1\\ National Apprenticeship Week 2021
8 to 14 February

The London Progression Collaboration 2021: The Year of Digital Apprenticeships

Science and Technology Facilities

Councill

University of Derby
University of Derby

Department for Transport

Victrex PLC

Virgin Media

EN:Able Futures

AMRC Training Centre

STFC Virtual Apprenticeship Open Event — Rutherford Appleton
Laboratory

Civil Engineer & Environmental Practitioner Degree Apprenticeship
Advice on mentoring your apprentice

DfT Apprenticeship Outreach Event

An Introduction to Assessment Centres with Victrex PLC

Earn while you learn! Virgin Media apprenticeships

Apprenticeships in Construction, Housing & Civil Engineering

Virtual Apprenticeship Schools Workshop

The London Progression Collaboration Building a more diverse workforce through apprenticeships

Ada, National College for Digital Skills Digital Apprenticeship Application Workshop

BMW Group

BMW Group Virtual Apprenticeship Open Evening - Plant Hams Hall

10/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

Get Involved

Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved

Get Involved

Last updated: 26 January 2021


https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/2021-the-year-of-digital-apprenticeships-tickets-136454658557?aff=NAWE
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stfc-ral-virtual-apprenticeship-open-evening-2021-tickets-135670800015?aff=erellivmlt
https://register.gotowebinar.com/register/8182528562920892685
https://register.gotowebinar.com/register/2883723643436715275
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/dft-apprenticeship-outreach-event-tickets-133856202505
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/137923616249
https://virginmedia.onlineinsightdays.com/
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/apprenticeships-in-construction-housing-civil-engineering-tickets-137310813339
https://amrctraining.co.uk/whats-on/virtual-apprenticeship-workshop
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/building-a-more-diverse-workforce-through-apprenticeships-tickets-136623804477?aff=NAWE
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/naw2021-digital-apprenticeship-application-workshop-tickets-136811229069
https://bmwgroup-events.webex.com/mw3300/mywebex/default.do?nomenu=true&siteurl=bmwgroup-events&service=6&rnd=0.030799833037111757&main_url=https%3A%2F%2Fbmwgroup-events.webex.com%2Fec3300%2Feventcenter%2Fevent%2FeventAction.do%3FtheAction%3Ddetail%26%26%26EMK%3D4832534b000000043ecc6b2b3d6fa47a90f743d908b75e912fc830bd6d097de75896e56669d8ddc9%26siteurl%3Dbmwgroup-events%26confViewID%3D183344427466491431%26encryptTicket%3DSDJTSwAAAASo-TU9VYaMCFDpWBRT-f_ohru5Q1oH1Z-W9f2kLndWdw2%26

National Apprenticeship Week 2021

Build the Future Campaign: Train, Retain and Achieve

~ Apprenticeships

7/1\\ National Apprenticeship Week 2021
8 to 14 February

Office for National Statistics
City College Southampton
Bri-Stor Group

Teeside University

Office for National Statistics
ARU

Hawk Training

Office for National Statistics
University of Derby
Nottingham Trent University

London Borough of Newham

Thank you Thursday

Apprenticeships Live!

Bri-Stor Group Virtual Open Evening

Business Exchange with Baroness Karen Brady

Graduation Day

Professional Qualification through Degree Apprenticeships
Sherlock Holmes Escape Rooms

| love apprenticeships

Children, Young People and Families Practitioner Apprenticeship
National Apprenticeship Week 2021

Virtual Apprenticeships Fair 2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

12/02/2021

12/02/2021

12/02/2021

12/02/2021

14/02/2021

16/02/2021

08/02/2021-

12/02/2021

08/02/2021-
14/02/2021

Get Involved

Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved
Get Involved

Get Involved

Last updated: 26 January 2021


https://twitter.com/ONS
https://www.southampton-city.ac.uk/events/apprenticeships-live-for-employers/
https://www.bri-stor.co.uk/
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/business-exchange-with-baroness-karren-brady-tickets-135516380141
https://twitter.com/ONS
https://www.rtpi.org.uk/events/2021/february/professional-qualification-through-degree-apprenticeships/
https://www.hawktraining.com/
https://twitter.com/ONS
https://register.gotowebinar.com/register/2547634824666128912
https://www.ntu.ac.uk/business-and-employers/apprenticeships/national-apprenticeship-week-2021
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/newham-virtual-apprenticeships-fair-2021-tickets-138923522997

