Build the Future Campaign: Train, Retain and Achieve



Organisation	Activity	Date	Joining Instructions
Colchester Institute	Virtual Apprenticeship Information Event	02/02/2021	Get Involved
CIMA – Chartered Institute of Management Accountants	CIMA Virtual Apprenticeship Conference	02/02/2021	Get Involved
Workpays	Whole week of activities for all audiences including a mixture of daytime and evening events	08/02/2021	Get Involved
Troup Bywaters + Anders	Series of events - LAAN Conversation Cafes	08/02/2021	Get Involved
HR/HMRC	National Apprenticeship week events throughout UK	08/02/2021	Check out HMRC social media channels
Leeds City Council	Leeds Apprenticeship Festival 2021	08/02/2021	Get Involved
De Montfort University	DMU Apprenticeships Webinar: Build the Skills your Business Needs	08/02/2021	Get Involved
The London Progression Collaboration	Apprentices: in their own words	08/02/2021	Get Involved
Office for National Statistics	Launch Day	08/02/2021	Get Involved
SMB Group	Live Q&A with apprenticeship advisors	08/02/2021	Get Involved
Victrex PLC	Introduction to Apprenticeships at Victrex	08/02/2021	Get Involved
MyKindaFuture	National Grid School Leaver Apprenticeship	08/02/2021	Get Involved
			1

Build the Future Campaign: Train, Retain and Achieve



Organisation	Activity	Date	Joining Instructions
The STEM Hub	National Apprenticeship Week Live Talks	08/02/2021	Get Involved
De Montfort University	DMU Apprenticeship Surgery: Book a 1-1 now	09/02/2021	Get Involved
Telent	Apprenticeships in Technology	09/02/2021	Get Involved
Walsall Council	Meet the Apprentice	09/02/2021	Get Involved
The London Progression Collaboration	Small Businesses + Great Apprenticeships = Big Impact	09/02/2021	Get Involved
Basington College of Technology	Virtual Apprenticeship Recruitment Event	09/02/2021	Get Involved
Victrex PLC	Preparing for Interviews Workshop with Victrex PLC	09/02/2021	Get Involved
West Suffolk College	Live Apprenticeship Q&A and Information Event	09/02/2021	Get Involved
Rolls-Royce Motor Cars	Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Virtual Apprenticeship Open Evening	09/02/2021	Get Involved
Manchester Metropolitan University Degree Apprenticeships	Degree Apprenticeships Virtual Open Evening	09/02/2021	Get Involved
Office for National Statistics	#AskAnEmployer	09/02/2021	Get Involved
ARU	Ask an Employer - Getting Started with Degree Apprenticeship	09/02/2021	Get Involved

Build the Future Campaign: Train, Retain and Achieve



Organisation	Activity	Date	Joining Instructions
NCH AT NORTHEASTERN LIMITED	Igniting Transformation with Talent: Apprenticeships and Digital Transformation	09/02/2021	Get Involved
Walter Lilly	#AskAnEmployer	09/02/2021	Get Involved
Ada, National College for Digital Skills	Introduction to Tech Apprenticeships	09/02/2021	Get Involved
Capgemini	How Capgemini shapes the future with apprenticeships	10/02/2021	Get Involved
Science and Technology Facilities Council	STFC Virtual Apprenticeship Open Event – Daresbury Laboratory	10/02/2021	Get Involved
University of Derby	Manufacturing Engineer & Materials Science Technology Degree Apprenticeship	10/02/2021	Get Involved
University of Derby	Business and Management Degree Apprenticeship	10/02/2021	Get Involved
CIMA - Chartered Institute of Management Accountants	CIMA Virtual Apprenticeship Conference - NAW2021	10/02/2021	Get Involved
The Cornwall College Group	Build the future virtual quiz	10/02/2021	Get Involved
University of Brighton	Building the Future with Degree Apprenticeships	10/02/2021	Get Involved
UCAS	Virtual Career Fair	10/02/2021	Get Involved
Northumberland County Council	Apprenticeships Open Day	10/02/2021	Get Involved

Build the Future Campaign: Train, Retain and Achieve



Organisation	Activity	Date	Joining Instructions
De Montfort University	DMU Apprenticeships – Discussion Panel: Adapting Skills for a Post Covid Future	10/02/2021	Get Involved
Kaplan UK	Kaplan Introduces: Kaplan Apprenticeship Advisory Panel – Build the Future	10/02/2021	Get Involved
Victrex PLC	Introduction to Apprenticeships at Victrex	10/02/2021	Get Involved
Damar Training	Free Workplace Wellbeing Webinar	10/02/2021	Get Involved
Jaguar Land Rover	Hear from our Early Careers hires and Q&A Session	10/02/2021	Get Involved
BMW Group	BMW Group Virtual Apprenticeship Open Evening - Plants Oxford and Swindon	10/02/2021	Get Involved
Office for National Statistics	#AskAnApprentice	10/02/2021	Get Involved
Babington	The World of Apprenticeships: Online Information Session	10/02/2021	Get Involved
City College Southampton	Apprenticeships Live! for Employers	10/02/2021	Get Involved
Uptree	FuturesUP Festival	10/02/2021	Get Involved
Apprenticeships at Salford City College	Apprenticeships at Salford City College: Live National Apprenticeship Week Q&A Session	10/02/2021	Get Involved
EY	Apprenticeship and Work Experience Insight Event	10/02/2021	Get Involved

Build the Future Campaign: Train, Retain and Achieve



Organisation	Activity	Date	Joining Instructions
The London Progression Collaboration	2021: The Year of Digital Apprenticeships	10/02/2021	Get Involved
Science and Technology Facilities Council	STFC Virtual Apprenticeship Open Event – Rutherford Appleton Laboratory	11/02/2021	Get Involved
University of Derby	Civil Engineer & Environmental Practitioner Degree Apprenticeship	11/02/2021	Get Involved
University of Derby	Advice on mentoring your apprentice	11/02/2021	Get Involved
Department for Transport	DfT Apprenticeship Outreach Event	11/02/2021	Get Involved
Victrex PLC	An Introduction to Assessment Centres with Victrex PLC	11/02/2021	Get Involved
Virgin Media	Earn while you learn! Virgin Media apprenticeships	11/02/2021	Get Involved
EN:Able Futures	Apprenticeships in Construction, Housing & Civil Engineering	11/02/2021	Get Involved
AMRC Training Centre	Virtual Apprenticeship Schools Workshop	11/02/2021	Get Involved
The London Progression Collaboration	Building a more diverse workforce through apprenticeships	11/02/2021	Get Involved
Ada, National College for Digital Skills	Digital Apprenticeship Application Workshop	11/02/2021	Get Involved
BMW Group	BMW Group Virtual Apprenticeship Open Evening - Plant Hams Hall	11/02/2021	Get Involved

Build the Future Campaign: Train, Retain and Achieve



Organisation	Activity	Date	Joining Instructions
Office for National Statistics	Thank you Thursday	11/02/2021	Get Involved
City College Southampton	Apprenticeships Live!	11/02/2021	Get Involved
Bri-Stor Group	Bri-Stor Group Virtual Open Evening	11/02/2021	Get Involved
Teeside University	Business Exchange with Baroness Karen Brady	12/02/2021	Get Involved
Office for National Statistics	Graduation Day	12/02/2021	Get Involved
ARU	Professional Qualification through Degree Apprenticeships	12/02/2021	Get Involved
Hawk Training	Sherlock Holmes Escape Rooms	12/02/2021	Get Involved
Office for National Statistics	I love apprenticeships	14/02/2021	Get Involved
University of Derby	Children, Young People and Families Practitioner Apprenticeship	16/02/2021	Get Involved
Nottingham Trent University	National Apprenticeship Week 2021	08/02/2021- 12/02/2021	Get Involved
London Borough of Newham	Virtual Apprenticeships Fair 2021	08/02/2021- 14/02/2021	Get Involved